Monitorler

23

27

27

27

23

31

27

23

21

23

27

23

Uriin

.8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

PHILIPS 272S51M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

AOC Q27V5CW/BK QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

.5 AOC Q32P2 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

.8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI
USB TYPE-C

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Aoc

Aoc

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Aoc

Asus

Asus

Asus

Aoc

Msi

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

156,45
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

472,50
usb

198,45
usb

229,95
usb

240,45
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb



27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 366,45

USD
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 387,45

USB-C USD

= 27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 544,95
S usb



